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Overall Race Results

04/01/2017

Dayco National Snowcross - SATURDAY

CSRA SNOWCROSS RACING

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Pro Open
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

999 Idaho, USPOL Colby Crapo 1 131

421 Ayr, ONARC Dylan Hall 3 312

173 Port Carling, ONARC Corey Watkinson 2 223

459 Bracebridge, ONARC Jake Weir DNS 1264

18 Stouffville, ONSKI Mitchell King 8 10115

603 Brooklin, ONARC Ben Holmes 5 696

282 Hillsburgh, ONSKI Devin Wilson 10 877

102 Hearst, ONSKI Yannick Boucher 11 11108

21 Caledon, ONSKI Blake Taylor 7 9129

115 Cochrane, ONSKI Dave Joanis 6 5510

799 Norway, NOSKI Stale Eggen 4 4411

637 Bracebridge, ONARC Mitch Mc Nair 9 7812
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Overall Race Results

04/01/2017

Dayco National Snowcross - SATURDAY

CSRA SNOWCROSS RACING

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Pro Lite Stock
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

335 Bracebridge, ONSKI Taylor Mc Coy 1 111

14 Porcupine, ONPOL Rj Roy 2 222

498 Callander, ONARC Jake Grasser 3 853

188 Denfield, ONPOL Scott Vande Borne 1 564

459 Bracebridge, ONARC Jake Weir 3 315

729 Toronto, ONSKI Ryan Hunt 2 436

49 Coldwater, ONSKI Alex Ross 5 1077

886 New Liskeard, ONSKI Jordan Desjardins 6 1168

601w Ajax, ONARC Kyle Cosgrove 7 1279

444 Kenora, ONSKI Brady Love 4 6310

699 Minden, ONPOL Izac Reid DNS 14411

433 Springwater, ONPOL Cale Callan 5 7212

820 Dunsford, ONSKI Dylan Barnett 4 9513

497 Coldwater, ONSKI Spencer Carlson DNS 134DNS

507 Stouffville, ONARC Justin Gaudet DNS 158DNS
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Overall Race Results

04/01/2017

Dayco National Snowcross - SATURDAY

CSRA SNOWCROSS RACING

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Sport 600 - 1
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

117 Barrie, ONSKI Isaac St. Onge 1 111

498 Callander, ONARC Jake Grasser 2 442

886 New Liskeard, ONSKI Jordan Desjardins 1 213

321 Plattsville, ONSKI Kyle Ward 2 324

612 Grand Bend, ONARC Roy Norris 4 625

418 Huntsville, ONARC Josh Reynolds 7 1266

811 Hillsburgh, ONSKI Duncan Gresel 4 747

204 London, ONPOL Justin Roney 3 538

440 Minden, ONSKI Tyler Charity 5 1179

190 Bradford, ONPOL Dave Munshaw 8 10310

556 Heidelberg, ONSKI Taylor Stewart 7 14811

625 Timmins, ONPOL Mayson Sharp 5 8612

177 Rankin Inlet, NUSKI Hop Issaluk 8 15813

454 Ayr, ONPOL Jakob Feicht 6 9514

434 Minesing, ONARC Alexxa Callan 6 139DNS

558 Shedden, ONSKI Cody Golem 9 167

803 Naughton /, ONSKI Stephanie Willis 9 1710

218 Bayfield, ONPOL Nathan Bles 3 18DNS

589 Lindsay, ONSKI Jack Polito DNS 195

160 Brussels, ONPOL William King DNS 209

868 New Liskeard, ONSKI Taylor Desjardins 10 21DNS

666 Espanola, ONPOL Gareth Nixon 11 22DNS
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Overall Race Results

04/01/2017

Dayco National Snowcross - SATURDAY

CSRA SNOWCROSS RACING

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Sport 600 - 2
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

117 Barrie, ONSKI Isaac St. Onge 1 341

321 Plattsville, ONSKI Kyle Ward 2 212

102w Thunder Bay, ONSKI Kenny Mandryk 2 543

204 London, ONPOL Justin Roney 1 124

218 Bayfield, ONPOL Nathan Bles 6 735

612 Grand Bend, ONARC Roy Norris 3 426

190 Bradford, ONPOL Dave Munshaw 3 877

811 Hillsburgh, ONSKI Duncan Gresel 5 1058

177 Rankin Inlet, NUSKI Hop Issaluk 8 1139

625 Timmins, ONPOL Mayson Sharp 4 12810

259 Bracebridge, ONSKI Jared Heshka 6 6111

440 Minden, ONSKI Tyler Charity 5 13712

418 Huntsville, ONARC Josh Reynolds 4 9613

474 Bradford, ONPOL Luke Janse 7 146DNS

427 Bayfield, ONARC Spencer Barnim 7 159DNS

270 Brunner, ONARC Jaylon Roes 8 169

434 Minesing, ONARC Alexxa Callan 9 178

558 Shedden, ONSKI Cody Golem DNS 185

160 Brussels, ONPOL William King DNS 1910

666 Espanola, ONPOL Gareth Nixon DNS DNFDNS

868 New Liskeard, ONSKI Taylor Desjardins DNS DNFDNS
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Overall Race Results

04/01/2017

Dayco National Snowcross - SATURDAY

CSRA SNOWCROSS RACING

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Trail Sport 600
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

625 Timmins, ONPOL Mayson Sharp DNS 1511

454 Ayr, ONPOL Jakob Feicht 2 322

369p Ethel, ONSKI Nathan Prior 1 113

556 Heidelberg, ONSKI Taylor Stewart 1 234

474 Bradford, ONPOL Luke Janse 3 645

709 Wyoming, ONSKI Stephen Gelinas 2 436

933 Elmvale, ONARC Chad Worsdell 3 757

909 Heidelberg, ONSKI Dalton Wojcik 4 528

431 Powassan, ONSKI Currie Giesler 5 959

677 Hillsburgh, ONUNK Gabe Johnson 4 8610

676 Paris, ONARC Kyle Leman 5 11711

222 Uxbridge, ONARC Ben Hillis 7 12612

613w Ottawa, ONSKI Dave Armstrong 7 10413

177x Kitchener, ONSKI Garrett Maddick 8 14714

181 Peterborough, ONSKI Emett Watson 6 138DNS

669 Newmarket, ONARC Nigel Hill 6 16DNS

307 St.clements, ONSKI Brandon Huggins DNS DNFDNS
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Overall Race Results

04/01/2017

Dayco National Snowcross - SATURDAY

CSRA SNOWCROSS RACING

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Trail Sport 600 Women
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

382 Port Carling, ONPOL Gillian Bradshaw 1 121

369w Listowel, ONSKI Kelsey Frank 2 212

437 Callander, ONPOL Lina Roy 3 333
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Overall Race Results

04/01/2017

Dayco National Snowcross - SATURDAY

CSRA SNOWCROSS RACING

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Junior F1 Age 13-17 Year 1
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

928 Timmins, ONARC Brent Secord 1 111

442 Teeswater, ONSKI Chris Morgan 2 222
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Overall Race Results

04/01/2017

Dayco National Snowcross - SATURDAY

CSRA SNOWCROSS RACING

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Junior F2 Age 13-17
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

111 Ste. Sophie, QCSKI Nathan Mailloux 1 111

303 Gilford, ONARC Kyle Heikurinen 2 222

969 Sudbury, ONPOL Rylie Villeneuve 3 333

117w Lively, ONSKI Nicholas Podstawka 4 444

181 Peterborough, ONSKI Emett Watson DNS DNFDNS
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Overall Race Results

04/01/2017

Dayco National Snowcross - SATURDAY

CSRA SNOWCROSS RACING

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Junior / Novice - Age 10-13
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

111 Ste. Sophie, QCSKI Nathan Mailloux 1 111

303 Gilford, ONARC Kyle Heikurinen 2 222

969 Sudbury, ONPOL Rylie Villeneuve 3 343

712 Grand Bend, ONARC Phillip Norris 5 434

120 Gadshill, ONARC Colton Egli 4 565

432 Springwater, ONARC Nikella Callan 6 676

442 Teeswater, ONSKI Chris Morgan 7 787

776 Kincardine, ONARC Dakota Condie 8 898

996 Schomberg, ONARC Jack Beasley 9 9109

777 Kincardine, ONARC Mason Condie 10 101110

177 Newmarket, ONSKI Dane Wright DNS 11511
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Overall Race Results

04/01/2017

Dayco National Snowcross - SATURDAY

CSRA SNOWCROSS RACING

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Junior 2 Age 16-17
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

175 Paisley, ONPOL Patrick Fenton 1 151

600 Brooklin, ONARC Jaydon Holmes 4 222

270 Brunner, ONARC Jaylon Roes 3 343

140 Innisfil, ONARC Cael Firth 2 464

417 Belleville, ONARC Skylar Jenkerson 7 535

589 Lindsay, ONSKI Jack Polito 9 616

427 Bayfield, ONARC Spencer Barnim 5 777

139 Torrance, ONSKI Cameron Wachtler 6 898

431 Powassan, ONSKI Currie Giesler 10 989

337 Burlington, ONSKI Andrew Hughes 8 101110

340 Brunner, ONARC Adrian Roes 11 111011

181 Peterborough, ONSKI Emett Watson DNS DNFDNS
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Overall Race Results

04/01/2017

Dayco National Snowcross - SATURDAY

CSRA SNOWCROSS RACING

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Junior Girls Age 14-17
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

648 New Liskeard, ONSKI Rebecca Ramsay 1 111

550 Ajax, ONARC Megan Robertson 2 222

432 Springwater, ONARC Nikella Callan 4 333

247 Lindsay, ONSKI Vanessa Traynor 3 454

512 Lindsay, ONARC Kira Janssen 5 545

574 Bracebridge, ONARC Hailey Belanger 6 676

527 Teeswater, ONSKI Julia Morgan 7 767

120x Gadshill, ONARC Tegan Egli 8 888

212 Uxbridge, ONSKI Mia Meek 9 9109

121 Peterborough, ONPOL Lindsey Mc Clenaghan 10 10910

110 Peterborough, ONPOL Meghan Mc Clenaghan DNS 111111
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Overall Race Results

04/01/2017

Dayco National Snowcross - SATURDAY

CSRA SNOWCROSS RACING

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Novice 250cc Age 7-13
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

515 Fergus, ONPTM Dylan Hodder 1 111

7w Lively, ONPTM Ian Podstawka 2 222

914 Elmira, ONPTM Andrew Ruggle 3 333
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Overall Race Results

04/01/2017

Dayco National Snowcross - SATURDAY

CSRA SNOWCROSS RACING

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Novice A   -  Age 8-10
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

747 Severn Bridge, ONARC Zach Stein 1 111

906 Zephyr, ONARC Crayden Dillon 3 222

105 Ajax, ONARC Tyler Robertson 4 333

458 Bracebridge, ONARC Trent Weir 2 464

206 Queensville, ONARC Devon Moore 5 545

501 Oakwood, ONSKI Dakota Karkoulas 6 656

420 Selwyn, ONARC William Mac Cormack 7 777
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Overall Race Results

04/01/2017

Dayco National Snowcross - SATURDAY

CSRA SNOWCROSS RACING

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Transition - Age 8-13
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

111 Ste. Sophie, QCSKI Nathan Mailloux 1 111

747 Severn Bridge, ONARC Zach Stein 1 212

120 Gadshill, ONARC Colton Egli 2 323

458 Bracebridge, ONARC Trent Weir 2 424

500 Oakwood, ONSKI Brooklyn Karkoulas 4 635

512 Lindsay, ONARC Kira Janssen 3 766

103 Kirby, ONARC Owen Flewell 4 857

501 Oakwood, ONSKI Dakota Karkoulas 5 948

206 Queensville, ONARC Devon Moore 6 1049

105 Ajax, ONARC Tyler Robertson 7 13510

484 Thornton, ONSKI Brady Goodfellow 6 12611

444 Barrie, ONARC Erik Williams 5 11712

996 Schomberg, ONARC Jack Beasley 7 14713

212 Uxbridge, ONSKI Mia Meek 8 15814

906 Zephyr, ONARC Crayden Dillon 3 53DNS
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Overall Race Results

04/01/2017

Dayco National Snowcross - SATURDAY

CSRA SNOWCROSS RACING

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Transition Girls - Age 8-13
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

500 Oakwood, ONSKI Brooklyn Karkoulas 1 111

432 Springwater, ONARC Nikella Callan 2 222

512 Lindsay, ONARC Kira Janssen 3 343

501 Oakwood, ONSKI Dakota Karkoulas 4 434

574 Bracebridge, ONARC Hailey Belanger 5 555

121 Peterborough, ONPOL Lindsey Mc Clenaghan 7 666

120x Gadshill, ONARC Tegan Egli 6 797

212 Uxbridge, ONSKI Mia Meek 8 878

110 Peterborough, ONPOL Meghan Mc Clenaghan 9 989

902 Kitchener, ONARC Abagail Cooley 10 101010
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Overall Race Results

04/01/2017

Dayco National Snowcross - SATURDAY

CSRA SNOWCROSS RACING

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

120 Stock 1  Ages 4-6
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

609 Zephyr, ONPOL Victoria Dillon 1 111

900 Tottenham, ONARC Gianluca Gallo 2 222

108 Val Gagne, ONARC Trinity Elliott 5 823

126 Zephyr, ONPOL Max Dillon 6 914

301 Keswick, ONARC Bentley Phipps 5 1075

100 Bracebridge, ONARC Trey Doran 3 336

977 Torrance, ONARC Greyson Stieler 2 557

107 Val Gagne, ONPOL Coby Elliott 4 1298

101 Virginia, ONPOL Jayce Winger 1 469

606 Kitchener, ONARC Natasha Cooley 8 11410

170 Val Rita, ONPOL Jean Pierre Lessard 7 14711

146 Guelph, ONPOL Carter Van Horsigh 4 7312

520 Utterson, ONPOL Ryker Kaye 3 6413

162 Harrowsmith, ONPOL Zack Hackett 6 13814

7 Woodville, ONSKI Elizabeth Bird 8 15615

151 Chelmsford, ONPOL Jayden Gelinas 9 165

94w Midland, ONSKI Boady Radecki 7 179

272 Astorville, ONARC Alexxa Mclaren 9 188
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Overall Race Results

04/01/2017

Dayco National Snowcross - SATURDAY

CSRA SNOWCROSS RACING

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

120 Stock 2  Ages 6-10
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

920 Keswick, ONARC Tayson Phipps 1 221

420 Selwyn, ONARC William Mac Cormack 2 312

141 Azilda, ONPOL Kage Larrivee 2 413

572 Azilda, ONPOL Alex Paquette 1 124

606 Kitchener, ONARC Natasha Cooley 4 855

546 Stittsville, ONARC Ethan Konieczny 3 546

171 Innisfil, ONARC Chase Mlinaric 3 767

236 Blue Mountain, ONARC Gabriel Parker 4 1178

526 Newmarket, ONARC Jaxson Fletcher 6 1369

502 Oakwood, ONPOL Zoe Karkoulas 7 10310

200 Tottenham, ONARC Charlie Gallo 7 14511

897w Val Caron, ONPOL Lex Depatie 5 6312

101 Virginia, ONPOL Jayce Winger 6 9413

760 Bowmanville, ONYAM Oliver Collins 5 127DNS
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Overall Race Results

04/01/2017

Dayco National Snowcross - SATURDAY

CSRA SNOWCROSS RACING

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

120 Briggs Improved 1 Ages 6-8
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

445 Barrie, ONARC Christian Williams 3 411

465 Fenelon Falls, ONARC Ryan Musson 6 1042

150 Bracebridge, ONARC Kye Doran 3 543

504 Woodstock, ALARC Keaton Padbury 4 734

126 Zephyr, ONPOL Max Dillon 5 1175

924 Schomberg, ONPOL Shane Beasley 2 216

524 Sutton, ONPOL Tyler Phillips 2 327

225 Brunner, ONARC Wynston Roes 1 128

706 Mississauga, ONARC Noah Dalli 5 959

107 Val Gagne, ONPOL Coby Elliott 4 6310

200 Tottenham, ONARC Charlie Gallo 7 14811

171 Innisfil, ONARC Chase Mlinaric 9 13512

760 Bowmanville, ONYAM Oliver Collins 8 15813

609 Zephyr, ONPOL Victoria Dillon 6 12614

920 Keswick, ONARC Tayson Phipps 1 87DSQ

771 Ariss, ONPOL Kolton Brubacher 7 1610

502 Oakwood, ONPOL Zoe Karkoulas 8 179

518 Baldwin, ONARC Zachary Chaisson 9 189

180 Fergus, ONYAM Drew Hodder DSQ 196
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Overall Race Results

04/01/2017

Dayco National Snowcross - SATURDAY

CSRA SNOWCROSS RACING

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

120 Champ  Ages 7-12
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

906 Zephyr, ONARC Crayden Dillon 1 111

444 Barrie, ONARC Erik Williams 5 252

917 Mississauga, ONARC Nathan Dalli 6 343

494 Schomberg, ONARC Evan Somerville 4 474

920 Keswick, ONARC Tayson Phipps 2 5105

924 Schomberg, ONPOL Shane Beasley 10 626

126 Zephyr, ONPOL Max Dillon 3 7127

147 Quebec City, QCARC Mikael Gelinas 12 838

420 Selwyn, ONARC William Mac Cormack 11 969

114 Wasaga Beach, ONARC Ian Fleer 7 101110

445 Barrie, ONARC Christian Williams 9 11911

509 Dauling, ONPOL Dayton Mac Pherson 8 121312

225 Brunner, ONARC Wynston Roes DNS 13813

150 Bracebridge, ONARC Kye Doran DNS 141414
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Overall Race Results

04/01/2017

Dayco National Snowcross - SATURDAY

CSRA SNOWCROSS RACING

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Novice B - Age 11-13
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

712 Grand Bend, ONARC Phillip Norris 2 211

120 Gadshill, ONARC Colton Egli 3 422

747 Severn Bridge, ONARC Zach Stein 1 123

500 Oakwood, ONSKI Brooklyn Karkoulas 4 844

103 Kirby, ONARC Owen Flewell 2 755

458 Bracebridge, ONARC Trent Weir 1 336

105 Ajax, ONARC Tyler Robertson 5 617

914 Elmira, ONARC Andrew Ruggle 3 538

515 Fergus, ONARC Dylan Hodder 5 1069

464 Fenelon Falls, ONARC Tyler Musson 6 11510

777 Kincardine, ONARC Mason Condie 6 12711

776 Kincardine, ONARC Dakota Condie 4 9412
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Overall Race Results

04/01/2017

Dayco National Snowcross - SATURDAY

CSRA SNOWCROSS RACING

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Junior 1 - Age 14-15
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

139 Torrance, ONSKI Cameron Wachtler 2 111

589 Lindsay, ONSKI Jack Polito 1 262

140 Innisfil, ONARC Cael Firth 5 323

175 Paisley, ONPOL Patrick Fenton 6 444

303 Gilford, ONARC Kyle Heikurinen 7 535

417 Belleville, ONARC Skylar Jenkerson 4 676

600 Brooklin, ONARC Jaydon Holmes 3 7107

648 New Liskeard, ONSKI Rebecca Ramsay 8 858

337 Burlington, ONSKI Andrew Hughes 9 989

340 Brunner, ONARC Adrian Roes 10 10910
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Overall Race Results

04/01/2017

Dayco National Snowcross - SATURDAY

CSRA SNOWCROSS RACING

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Snow Bike
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

218 Bayfield, ONPOL Nathan Bles 1 111

98 Warminster, ONYAM Mike Island 2 222

816 YAM Brendan Bishop 5 343

408 HON Mark Freeman 4 464

803 KTM Drew Roberts 3 585

69 Bracebridge, ONYAM Shawn Marinoff 8 636

848 Beaverton, ONHON Jr Wazny 7 777

48 Erin, ONKAW Michael Fuller 6 898

29 Toronto, ONHON Stuart Hunt-crew 10 959

283 Sault Ste Marie, ONKAW Mike Heinonen 9 101010

19s Rodman, NYUNK Logan Hosley 11 111211

702 YAM Dominic Kisiel 13 121112

11 KTM Dennis Knott 12 131313

88 Wasaga Beach, ONKAW Rob Vanyi 14 14DNS14
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Overall Race Results

04/01/2017

Dayco National Snowcross - SATURDAY

CSRA SNOWCROSS RACING

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Pro/Am Women
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

648 New Liskeard, ONSKI Rebecca Ramsay 1 121

803 Naughton /, ONSKI Stephanie Willis 2 232

550 Ajax, ONARC Megan Robertson 3 343

437 Callander, ONPOL Lina Roy 4 464

247 Lindsay, ONSKI Vanessa Traynor 5 555

527 Teeswater, ONSKI Julia Morgan 6 676

434 Minesing, ONARC Alexxa Callan DSQ 717

868 New Liskeard, ONSKI Taylor Desjardins DNS DNFDNS
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Overall Race Results

04/01/2017

Dayco National Snowcross - SATURDAY

CSRA SNOWCROSS RACING

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

120 Briggs Improved 2 Ages9-12
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

147 Quebec City, QCARC Mikael Gelinas 1 111

444 Barrie, ONARC Erik Williams 2 232

420 Selwyn, ONARC William Mac Cormack 5 353

464 Fenelon Falls, ONARC Tyler Musson 8 424

494 Schomberg, ONARC Evan Somerville 4 575

924 Schomberg, ONPOL Shane Beasley 7 646

114 Wasaga Beach, ONARC Ian Fleer 3 797

509 Dauling, ONPOL Dayton Mac Pherson 6 868

518 Baldwin, ONARC Zachary Chaisson 9 989

917 Mississauga, ONARC Nathan Dalli 10 101110

902 Kitchener, ONARC Abagail Cooley 11 111011

706 Mississauga, ONARC Noah Dalli 12 121212
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Overall Race Results

04/01/2017

Dayco National Snowcross - SATURDAY

CSRA SNOWCROSS RACING

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Pro X
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

459 Bracebridge, ONARC Jake Weir 1 121

729 Toronto, ONSKI Ryan Hunt 2 232

335 Bracebridge, ONSKI Taylor Mc Coy 4 313

433 Springwater, ONPOL Cale Callan 3 474

820 Dunsford, ONSKI Dylan Barnett 5 555

886 New Liskeard, ONSKI Jordan Desjardins 6 646

497 Coldwater, ONSKI Spencer Carlson 7 767
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Overall Race Results

04/01/2017

Dayco National Snowcross - SATURDAY

CSRA SNOWCROSS RACING

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Pro/Am Vet (30+)
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

602 Brooklin, ONARC Bob Holmes 1 111

677 Hillsburgh, ONSKI Ric Wilson 2 232

709 Wyoming, ONSKI Stephen Gelinas 3 323

179 Exeter, ONARC Cam Darling 4 444

112 Uxbridge, ONSKI Paul Meek 5 565

880q Ste. Sophie, QCSKI Martin Mailloux 7 656

676 Paris, ONARC Kyle Leman 6 777

10 Toronto, ONYAM Johnny Adams DNS 888
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